## UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#: 1101241054 Fee: \$38.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 01/12/2011 11:42 AM Pg: 1 of 2

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT**

0

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) DAVID BUETOW FUCHS & ROSELLI, LTD. 440 WEST RANDOLPH, SUITE 500 CHICAGO, IL 60606 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL (AAM) - ert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AL-REHMAN GROUPS, LLC OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 1c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 3139 PREAKNESS DRIVE **AURORA** IL 60504 **USA** 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ADD'I INFO RE 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ORGANIZATION LLC NLLINOIS 03463826 DERTOR □ NONE 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debiur same (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 28 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAM MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 2c MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR □ NONE 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a 🛪 🖘) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PARK FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

FIRST NAME

WESTMONT

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral

36. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

21 EAST OGDEN AVENUE

3c. MAILING ADDRESS

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A FOR COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION

**BOX 15** 

MIDO ENAME

POST L CODE

60559

STATE

IL

SUFFIX

COUNTRY

**USA** 

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record](or recorded) in the REAL 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

1101241054 Page: 2 of 2

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	CC FINANCING STATEN LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back								
9.	NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7							
)R	AL-REHMAN GROUPS,								
,rx	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	7					
10	. MISCELLANEOUS:		1						
	S <sub>C</sub>			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE U	RE ON	11 <b>Y</b>	
11	ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FU	ILL LECAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abi	previate or combine nam	es	TON TILING OFFICE OF	JE ON		
٦	11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<del></del>					-		
R		$O_{\mathcal{K}}$							
1	11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	ŠÜ	FFIX	
110	MAILING ADDRESS	0	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	co	UNTRY	
110	1. TAX ID # SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	JURISDICTION OF O	RGANIZATION	11g. OR	I GANIZATIONAL ID#, if eny	Г	NONE	
12	ADDITIONAL SECTIPED DAD	TV'S ASSIGNOD S/D	'S NAME - in ant into one i	440 444		<del></del> ;		] NONE	
1	ADDITIONAL SECURED PAR 12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TI OUT TASSISTION SIF	O INCAMIC - In ART I RIV ONE I	18(1)6 (128 OF 120)					
			4/	)					
	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	-	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUI	FFIX	
		<del> </del>					<u>.</u>		
120	: MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	CO	UNTRY	
13.	This FINANCING STATEMENT covers Colleteral, or is filed as a fixture filing.	timber to be cut or Las extracted	16. Additional collateral des		ON T	TIE OOLITUUMEOS			
14. Description of real estate:			LINE OF SAID NORTHWEST 1/4, A						
Legal Description:			DISTANCE OF 125 FEET; THENCE NORTH ON A LINE PARALLEL TO THE EAST LINE OF SOUTH ASHLAND AVENUE.						
PARCEL A: A TRACT OF LAND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF SOUTH ASHLAND AVENUE AND THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 5, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN; THENCE NORTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SOUTH ASHLAND AVENUE, A DISTANCE OF 33 FEET FOR A POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE EAST ON A LINE PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH  15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (If Debtor does not have a record interest):			A DISTANCE OF 280 FEET; THENCE WEST ON A LINE PARALLEL TO THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID NORTHWEST 1/4 OF						
									THE SOUTHWEST 1/4, A DISTANCE OF 125 FEET; THENCE
			SOUTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SOUTH ASHI AND						
			AVENUE, A DISTANCE OF 280 FEET TO POINT OF						
			BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.						
			PARCEL B: THE NORTH 66.25 FEET OF THE SOUTH 379.25						
			FEET OF THE EAST 125 FEET OF THE WEST 175 FEET OF THE NORTHWEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/2 OF SECTION 5.						
			TOWNSHIP 38 N	NORTH, RANG	E 14 E	AST OF THE TH	CII RD	JN 5,	
			PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.  ADDRESS: 4443 S. ASHLAND AVE., CHICAGO, IL 60609						
								PINS: 20-05-300-012; 20-05-300-017; 20-05-300-026	
			17. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box.  Debtor is a  Trust or  Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or  Decedent's Estate						
					18. Check only if applicable and check only one box.  Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY  Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction - effective 30 years				
					Filed in connection with	a Manufactured-Home in a Public-Finance Trans	Transaction action - effe	- effective 30 years ctive 30 years	